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NEW LISTINGS - DECEMBER 2020 

Lowes Outparcel Land 
BUILD TO SUIT LAND 

9.82 acres located in front of Lowes Home 
Improvement, just south of the Gem Lake Rd./
Amarillo Blvd West intersection. Includes large 
sign along Amarillo Blvd. City water & sewer 
access the site. Zoned  GR - General Retail.  
$7.25 /sf  (can be divided)  
Ben Whittenburg ben@gwamarillo.com 

702 Quail Creek  
OFFICE /MEDICAL SPACE 

5,487 sf bldg. w/ 2,220 sf warehouse adjacent to 
Quail Creek Surgical Hospital & Southwest 
Neuroscience & Spine Center. Includes 2 offices, 3 
exam rooms, 1 surgery room, 4 restrooms, waiting 
area, reception area, & (2) 10’ x 10’ overhead doors. 
$875,000.00 PRICE REDUCED!!! 

Jeff Gaut jeff@gwamarillo.com 

6707 Wolflin 
WAREHOUSE & OFFICE 

8,250 sf in medical district between Bell & Coulter 
w/ easy access to I-40. Office: 2,017 sf  w/ 6 offices, 
reception  area breakroom & 2 restrooms. 
Warehouse: 6,233 sf w/ 8’ x 10’ OH door & 12’ 
ceiling. Zoned HC - Heavy Commercial. $5,000/ 
mo. + utilities  

Bo Wulfman, CCIM 

6009 Belpree 
FREE STANDING OFFICE BLDG 
1,695 sf bldg. on 7,440 sf lot w/ new 3 yr. tenant, 
thru 11/30/2023. Tenant pays utilities.  
Cap rate 6.11%  &  NOI $15,894  
Zoned Office. $260,000.00 

 
Cathy Derr, CCIM 

cathy@gwamarillo.com 

2112 S Coulter 
RETAIL/RESTAURANT/OFFICE 
2,256 sf on 1.19 acre lot located on Coulter between 
I-40 & Amarillo Blvd. Great location for medical 
office or retail. Newer electronic signage & kitchen 
has recently been installed.  
Zoned HC - Heavy Commercial 
$3,000 /mo. (+ utilities).  
Miles Bonifield miles@gwamarillo.com 

1800 S Hughes 
OFFICE W/ STORAGE 

1,508 sf Office bldg. located westbound I-40 
Frontage Rd. Intersection of I-40 & Washington. 
Includes 2 offices, bull pen, reception area, 
conference room, 2 restrooms & 1,472 sf metal 
storage bldg. w/ overhead door. Zoned O2 Office 
District 2. $2,300 /mo.  Cathy Derr, CCIM 
              cathy@gwamarillo.com 

FOR SALE 

FOR SALE 

FOR SALE 

SALE/LEASE FOR LEASE 

FOR LEASE 

FOR LEASE FOR LEASE 

As the Director of Property Management for Gaut Whittenburg Emerson, Jennifer is responsible for the day-to-day 
operations, tenant relations, financial reporting, budget oversight and construction supervision of client properties. Prior to 
joining Gaut Whittenburg Emerson, Jennifer was an Associate Director with CBRE and Senior Vice President with JLL in the 
Amarillo and Dallas markets. With more than 20 years of property management experience, Jennifer has managed more than 
2.3 million SF of office space for clients including JP Morgan, Goldman Sachs, L&B Realty, SMA Equities, DL Long 
Properties, Gallaway-Emerson CAM, GID and Spaulding & Slye. 
 
Jennifer graduated from Tascosa High School and graduated magna cum laude from Texas Tech University with a Bachelor 
of Arts degree in political science. She is a Certified Commercial Investment Member (CCIM) candidate, a Certified Property 
Manager (CPM) candidate as well as a member of the Building Owners and Managers Association (BOMA).  She also 
currently holds an active Texas real estate salesperson’s license. 

Gaut Whittenburg Emerson  
is proud to welcome 

 

JENNIFER WEBBER 
Director of Property Management 

FOR SALE 

801 SW 7th & 702 S Jefferson  
OFFICE SPACE & VACANT LOT 
4,751 sf building on 8,400 sf  lot w/ 8,400 sf 
adjacent lot located just west of Downtown 
Amarillo. Building can be divided into 4 units that 
can be combined as needed.  
Zoned I-1 Light Industrial. $115,000.00 

Cathy Derr, CCM 
cathy@gwamarillo.com 

FOR SALE 

Bell St. & Hillside Rd. 
WINPARK PLACE 

700 - 10,800 sf retail spaces. Built in 2017. Hillside, 
west of Bell. Excellent traffic counts. Current 
tenants: Edes Meats, Dickey's BBQ, Lazy Gator, 
Golden Waffle, Venetian Nail Spa, Amarillo Police 
Department. Tenant Improvements negotiable.  
Zoned GR - General Retail. $19.95 sf/yr. (NNN) 
Ben Whittenburg ben@gwamarillo.com 
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